PACMUCAHUE NNATHbIX TPYIMMN c 16.09 Ha 2024-2025 yu.r.

F'pynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

MoHeaenbHUK

BTopHuk

Cpeaa

YetBepr

MAaTHuya

Cy660Ta

o

11.50-12.30

12.40-13.20

13.30-14.10

NEM (Ne5)

14.20-15.00

PUC (N29)

JIEN (N25)

15.10-15.50

PUC (N29)

16.00-16.40

16.50-17.30

17.40-18.20

18.30-19.10

OO |N|O|N|HR|[WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

[y
o

20.10-20.50

F'pynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

NMoHeaeNnbHUK

BTopHuK

Cpeaa

YetBepr

MartHuua

Cy66oTa

1A

o

11.50-12.30

12.40-13.20

13.30-14.10

14.20-15.00

NEN (Ne4)

PUC (Ne2)

15.10-15.50

JNEN (Ne4)

PUC (Ne2)

16.00-16.40

16.50-17.30

17.40-18.20

18.30-19.10

O |N|ao|N|HR]|WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

[
o

20.10-20.50

Fpynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

NMoHeaeNnbHUK

BTopHMK

Cpeapa

YetBepr

MAatHuua

Cy660Ta

1b

o

11.50-12.30

12.40-13.20

13.30-14.10

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

NEN (Ne4)

16.00-16.40

PUC (N29)

NEN (Ne4)

16.50-17.30

PUC (N29)

17.40-18.20

18.30-19.10

VI[N |[HR|WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

[y
o

20.10-20.50




F'pynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

NMoHeaenbHUK

BTopHuk

Cpeaa

YetBepr

MAaTtHuya

Cy660Ta

2A

o

11.50-12.30

12.40-13.20

13.30-14.10

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

NEN (Ne5)

16.00-16.40

PUC (Ne2)

NEN (Ne5)

16.50-17.30

PUC (Ne2)

17.40-18.20

18.30-19.10

OIR|IN|O|N|HR|[WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

[y
o

20.10-20.50

F'pynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

NMoHeaeNnbHUK

BTopHMK

Cpeaa

YetBepr

MartHuua

Cy66oTa

3A

o

11.50-12.30

12.40-13.20

PUC (N28)

13.30-14.10

PUC (N28)

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

JIEN (Ne5)

16.00-16.40

NEN (Ne5)

16.50-17.30

17.40-18.20

18.30-19.10

O |N|o|N|HR|WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

=
o

20.10-20.50

Fpynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

MoHeaeNnbHUK

BTopHUK

Cpeaa

YetBepr

MAaTtHuua

Cy660Ta

4A

o

11.50-12.30

NEN (Ned)

12.40-13.20

NEN (Ned)

13.30-14.10

PUC (N27)

14.20-15.00

PUC (N27)

15.10-15.50

KMB (N27)

16.00-16.40

KMB (N27)

K (Ne9)

16.50-17.30

K (N29)

17.40-18.20

18.30-19.10

OR[N |[HR]|WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

[y
o

20.10-20.50

F'pynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

NMoHeaeNnbHUK

BTopHuK

Cpeaa

YeTBepr

MAaTtHuya

Cy66oTa

5A

o

11.50-12.30

12.40-13.20

PUC (N210)

13.30-14.10

PUC (N210)

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

16.00-16.40

}KMB (N210)

16.50-17.30

}KMB (N210)

17.40-18.20

KOMI (N26A)

18.30-19.10

KOMI (N26A)

OO |N|o|N|HR|[WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

[
o

20.10-20.50




F'pynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

NMoHeaeNnbHUK

BTopHUK

Cpepa

YetBepr

MNartHuua

Cy660Ta

6A

o

11.50-12.30

12.40-13.20

13.30-14.10

14.20-15.00

PUC (N210)

15.10-15.50

PUC (N210)

16.00-16.40

*KWMB (Ne10)

16.50-17.30

*KWB (Ne10)

17.40-18.20

18.30-19.10

O |IN|ao|N|HR]|WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

KOMI (Ne8)

[
o

20.10-20.50

KOMI (Ne8)

Fpynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

MoHeaeNnbHUK

BTopHuk

Cpepa

YetBepr

MAaTHuya

Cy66o0Ta

7A

o

11.50-12.30

12.40-13.20

13.30-14.10

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

16.00-16.40

PUC (N210)

16.50-17.30

PUC (N210)

17.40-18.20

KMB (N27)

18.30-19.10

KOMI (Ne8)

KMB (No7)

OO |N|O|N|HR|[WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

KOMI (Ne8)

[y
o

20.10-20.50

F'pynna

Ypok

Bpemsa

NMoHeaeNnbHUK

BTopHUK

Cpepa

YetBepr

MartHuua

Cy66oTa

8A

o

11.50-12.30

12.40-13.20

13.30-14.10

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

16.00-16.40

16.50-17.30

17.40-18.20

18.30-19.10

O |N|oo|N|AR]|WIN|F=

19.20-20.00

SKMB (N29)

PUC (N210)

[
o

20.10-20.50

SKMB (N29)

PUC (N210)




